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Bus 2540 S. Iria (Apeadeiro) - Marl Go to website

Direction
Sta Iria Azóia (Estação) — Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 
(Marl)

46 stops

Open route schedule

Sta Iria Azóia (Estação)

En 10 95 (Zona Industrial)

En 10 (X) B Funchal

R Prof Dr Egas Moniz 1 (B Bolonha)

Av Egas Moniz (Escola)

R José Afonso (X) Av D Af Valente

Av D Vic Af Val (X) Pça J Ant Verissimo

Av D Vic Af Valente (X) R Ram Curto

Av D Vic Af Valente (X) R Américo Costa

Av D Vic Af Valente 61

R Franc Per Junior (X) Pcta Alf Cunha

R Ant França Borges 60 (Qta Piedade)

R Ant França Borges 10 (Qta Piedade)

R António Aleixo 20 (Póvoa Sta Iria)

Estr Caniços 30

Estr Caniços 22

Estr Caniços (Rotunda)

Estr Caniços 229

R 1 Maio 15 (Cabo Vialonga)

R 1 Maio 123 (Cabo Vialonga)

R 1 Maio 48 (Escola)

Route schedule
Sta Iria Azóia (Estação) — Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 
(Marl)

Monday 05:15-19:15

Tuesday 05:15-19:15

Wednesday 05:15-19:15

Thursday 05:15-19:15

Friday 05:15-19:15

Saturday 06:00-16:30

Sunday 07:00-16:30

Route info

Direction: Sta Iria Azóia (Estação)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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R Egas Moniz (X) R João Deus

R Prof Egas Moniz 65 (Vialonga)

Lgo República (Vialonga)

R 28 Setembro 24 (Vialonga)

Av S Pereira Gomes (X) Estr Olival Fora

Av S Pereira Gomes (X) Av 24 Dezembro

Av S Pereira Gomes (X) R Barbosa Bocage

Av 24 Setembro 13

Av 24 Setembro 13 (C Saúde)

Estr Olival Fora (X) R D Nuno Mendonça

R Octávio Pato (Jardim)

Av Flamenga 4 (Vialonga)

R Coronel Lobo Costa 259

R Coronel Lobo Costa (Mercado)

Morgado (X) Qta Índias

Fonte Sto António (Morgado)

Estr Alpriate (X) R Coronel Lobo Costa

R Movimento Forças Armadas 1

Quintanilho (X) (R Fernando Lopes Graça

Av Santa Maria (X) Rua 5 (Marl)

Av Santa Maria (X) Rua 11 (Marl)

AV Nac (X) R 9 (Marl)

AV Nac (X) R 5 (Marl)

AV Nac (X) R 1 (Marl)

Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 (Marl)



Direction
Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 (Marl) — Sta Iria Azóia 
(Estação)

47 stops

Open route schedule

Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 (Marl)

Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 4 (Marl)

Av Santa Maria (X) Rua 5 (Marl)

Av Santa Maria (X) Rua 11 (Marl)

AV Nac (X) R 9 (Marl)

AV Nac (X) R 5 (Marl)

AV Nac (X) R 1 (Marl)

Quintanilho (X) R Fernando Lopes Graça

R Mov Forças Armadas 1 (Quintanilho)

Estr Alpriate (X) R Coronel Lobo Costa

Fonte Sto António (Morgado)

Morgado (X) Qta Índias

R Coronel Lobo Costa (Mercado)

R Coronel Lobo Costa 259

Av Flamenga 4 (Vialonga)

R Octávio Pato (Jardim)

Estr Olival Fora (X) R D Nuno Mendonça

Av 24 Setembro 13 (C Saúde)

Av 24 Setembro 13

Av S Pereira Gomes (X) R Barbosa Bocage

Av S Pereira Gomes (X) Estr Olival Fora

R 28 Setembro 39 (Vialonga)

R Prof Egas Moniz 6 (Vialonga)

R Prof Egas Moniz 65 (Vialonga)

Route schedule
Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 (Marl) — Sta Iria Azóia 
(Estação)

Monday 06:15-20:15

Tuesday 06:15-20:15

Wednesday 06:15-20:15

Thursday 06:15-20:15

Friday 06:15-20:15

Saturday 07:00-17:30

Sunday 08:00-17:30

Route info

Direction: Av Principal Rouco (X) Rua 10 (Marl)

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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R Egas Moniz (X) R João Deus

R 1 Maio 48 (Escola)

R 1 Maio 123 (Cabo Vialonga)

R 1 Maio 15 (Cabo Vialonga)

Estr Caniços 229

Estr Caniços (Rotunda)

Estr Caniços 22

Estr Caniços 30

R António Aleixo 20 (Póvoa Sta Iria)

R Ant França Borges 10 (Qta Piedade)

R Ant França Borges 60 (Qta Piedade)

R Franc Per Junior (X) Pcta Alf Cunha

Av D Vic Af Valente 61

Av D Vic Af Valente (X) R Américo Costa

Av D Vic Af Valente (X) R Ram Curto

Av D Vic Af Val (X) Pça J Ant Verissimo

R José Afonso 78 (Qta Piedade)

Av Egas Moniz (Escola)

R Prof Dr Egas Moniz 1 (B Bolonha)

En 10 (Supermercado)

En 10 (X) R Jose Freitas Branco

En 10 95 (Zona Industrial)

Sta Iria Azóia (Estação)

2540 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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